
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/25 UPI-MCH

COMMERZONE-Q473644218@YBL-YESB0

0000509108631079 01/04/25 35.00 2,901.56

YBLUPI-509108631079-SENT USING PAYTM U

02/04/25 UPI-PANNEERDAS-GPAY-11252086065@OKBIZAXI 0000509269351294 02/04/25 70.00 2,831.56

S-UTIB0000553-509269351294-SENT USING PA

YTM U

02/04/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA

DIGITAL-GOOG-PAYMENTS@A

0000793817050925 02/04/25 12.00 2,843.56

XISBANK-UTIB0000553-793817050925-REWARDE

D FOR TRANS

05/04/25 50400353083171- RD INSTALLMENT-APR 2025 000000000000000 05/04/25 1,000.00 1,843.56

06/04/25 UPI-BISKY JUICE

WORLD-PAYTMQR5CLIK2@PTYS

0000509661397934 06/04/25 20.00 1,823.56

-YESB0PTMUPI-509661397934-SENT USING PAY

TM U

08/04/25 UPI-G DEVA

AGENCY-PAYTMQR13Q66K@PAYTM-YE

0000509871192078 08/04/25 10.00 1,813.56

SB0PTMUPI-509871192078-NA

08/04/25 UPI-AVIKARA ENTERPRISES -PAYTMQR28100505 0000546476797757 08/04/25 400.00 1,413.56

01011FRBU4P1R6KM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-54647

6797757-20254868555393

08/04/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKAXIS-IOBA00022 0000509809445610 08/04/25 5,000.00 6,413.56

88-509809445610-UPI

08/04/25 UPI-MR MOKKA BALA

GOUD-MOKKABALAGOUD20@O

0000546423095549 08/04/25 5,000.00 1,413.56

KSBI-CIUB0000265-546423095549-UPI

08/04/25 UPI-MR MANIGONDA PAVAN

-PAVANPAVANKALYA

0000509830438474 08/04/25 5,049.00 6,462.56

N02591-12@OKAXIS-MAHB0001572-50983043847

4-UPI
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08/04/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKSBI-IOBA000228 0000509894304080 08/04/25 5,000.00 1,462.56

8-509894304080-UPI

08/04/25 UPI-ADHITYA PROVISION ST-GPAY-1124431378 0000509871536982 08/04/25 30.00 1,432.56

3@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-509871536982-SEN

T USING PAYTM U

08/04/25 UPI-TENDER TOWN

POLLACHI-VYAPAR.17320462

0000509833632676 08/04/25 95.00 1,337.56

0098@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-509833632676-U

PI

10/04/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS1T@P

0000510096189458 10/04/25 10.00 1,327.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-510096189458-SENT USING P

AYTM U

10/04/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000510096219891 10/04/25 40.00 1,287.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-510096219891-SENT USING P

AYTM U

11/04/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000510112553966 11/04/25 30.00 1,257.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-510112553966-UPI

11/04/25 UPI-ABHINAYA CATERING SE-Q166831970@YBL- 0000510103333821 11/04/25 30.00 1,227.56

YESB0YBLUPI-510103333821-SENT USING PAYT

M U

12/04/25 UPI-SWIGGY

LIMITED-SWIGGY1ONLINE.GPAY@OK

0000546865317687 12/04/25 216.00 1,011.56

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-546865317687-UPI

13/04/25 UPI-NIRMAL RAJ R-Q068669433@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000510316166895 13/04/25 310.00 701.56

UPI-510316166895-SENT USING PAYTM U

13/04/25 UPI-NIRMAL RAJ R-Q576164755@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000510316168226 13/04/25 15.00 686.56

UPI-510316168226-SENT USING PAYTM U

14/04/25 UPI-P

BHAVANI-Q788914497@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI

0000510452478264 14/04/25 42.00 644.56
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-510452478264-UPI

14/04/25 UPI-JIO-PAYBIL3066@PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-510 0000510427651785 14/04/25 19.00 625.56

427651785-SENT USING PAYTM U

16/04/25 UPI-KRISHNAN TEA STAL-GPAY-11254122068@O 0000547225279932 16/04/25 40.00 585.56

KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-547225279932-UPI

16/04/25 UPI-SUYAMBULINGAMPROVISI-SUYAMBULINGAMPR 0000510625703963 16/04/25 10.00 575.56

OVISIONSTORES@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-5106257039

63-UPI

16/04/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000510683535073 16/04/25 30.00 545.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-510683535073-UPI

18/04/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000547468007957 18/04/25 30.00 515.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-547468007957-UPI

18/04/25 UPI-MUHAMMED IRFAN

KALLU-Q497298354@YBL-

0000547495709557 18/04/25 30.00 485.56

YESB0YBLUPI-547495709557-UPI

18/04/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKAXIS-IOBA00022 0000547474977858 18/04/25 200.00 685.56

88-547474977858-UPI

18/04/25 UPI-TENDER TOWN

POLLACHI-VYAPAR.17320462

0000547411437559 18/04/25 20.00 665.56

0098@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-547411437559-U

PI

19/04/25 UPI-MYJIO-MYJIO.EASEBUZZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000510939712494 19/04/25 349.00 316.56

ERUPI-510939712494-PAY

20/04/25 UPI-MUTHUYOGESH

ESAKKIMU-MUTHUYOGESH2002

0000511071372122 20/04/25 300.00 616.56

@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-511071372122-UPI

21/04/25 UPI-TENDER TOWN

POLLACHI-VYAPAR.17320462

0000547730144535 21/04/25 20.00 596.56

0098@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-547730144535-U

PI
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21/04/25 UPI-SUGAANIVAS-PAYTMQR63L14R@PTYS-YESB0P 0000547747962090 21/04/25 50.00 546.56

TMUPI-547747962090-UPI

21/04/25 UPI-SARASWATHI COOL

BAR-PAYTMQR5WGUY7@PT

0000547755564800 21/04/25 20.00 526.56

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-547755564800-UPI

22/04/25 UPI-MCH

COMMERZONE-Q473644218@YBL-YESB0

0000511232204145 22/04/25 35.00 491.56

YBLUPI-511232204145-UPI

23/04/25 UPI-A

SHAHEENA-PAYTM.S183IN2@PTY-YESB0MC

0000511343263769 23/04/25 24.00 467.56

HUPI-511343263769-UPI

25/04/25 UPI-VALASU

CAFE-PAYTMQR281005050101WWTKC

0000548175977474 25/04/25 70.00 397.56

F6DCMTU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-548175977474-U

PI

26/04/25 UPI-PANNEERDAS-GPAY-11252086065@OKBIZAXI 0000511677746245 26/04/25 30.00 367.56

S-UTIB0000553-511677746245-UPI

26/04/25 UPI-G DEVA

AGENCY-PAYTMQR13Q66K@PAYTM-YE

0000511686135552 26/04/25 23.00 344.56

SB0PTMUPI-511686135552-UPI

27/04/25 UPI-M NAGARAJAN HPCL

PET-PAYTMQR5D7B1B@P

0000548331721020 27/04/25 100.00 244.56

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-548331721020-UPI

27/04/25 UPI-THANGATURAI

D-Q532770939@YBL-YESB0Y

0000548321539156 27/04/25 80.00 164.56

BLUPI-548321539156-UPI

27/04/25 UPI-THANGATURAI

D-Q532770939@YBL-YESB0Y

0000548355040292 27/04/25 10.00 154.56

BLUPI-548355040292-UPI

28/04/25 UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY742921.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIR 0000548407876702 28/04/25 150.00 4.56

P0000011-548407876702-SWIGGY

28/04/25 UPI-RAZORPAY-PG.RAZORPAY@AXISBANK-UTIB00 0000734949791185 28/04/25 150.00 154.56
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01506-734949791185-SWIGGYREFUNDQODXZK

28/04/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000511868353892 28/04/25 35.00 119.56

I-511868353892-UPI

29/04/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000511998956562 29/04/25 60.00 59.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-511998956562-UPI

29/04/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-9092099179@PTYES-IOBA0002 0000284054920432 29/04/25 300.00 359.56

288-284054920432-SENT FROM PAYTM

29/04/25 UPI-PRASANTH-PAYTMQR675PP1@PTYS-YESB0PTM 0000511944695837 29/04/25 50.00 309.56

UPI-511944695837-UPI

30/04/25 NEFT CR-CHAS0INBX02-R1 RCM GLOBAL

PRIVAT

CHASN52025043092 30/04/25 36,176.00 36,485.56

E LIMITED-MUTHUSELVAM

E-CHASN52025043092

091228

091228 SALARY APR25

30/04/25 UPI-MUTHUKRIZ941OKICICI-MUTHUKRIZ94-1@OK 0000548684446962 30/04/25 29,000.00 7,485.56

ICICI-ICIC0002707-548684446962-UPI

30/04/25 UPI-MUTHUYOGESH2002OKICI-MUTHUYOGESH2002 0000548684363112 30/04/25 500.00 6,985.56

@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-548684363112-UPI

30/04/25 UPI-TENDER TOWN

POLLACHI-VYAPAR.17320462

0000548627264540 30/04/25 35.00 6,950.56

0098@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-548627264540-U

PI

01/05/25 UPI-MADRAS COFFEE

HOUSE-PAYTMQR3ZOS5S671

0000512116347309 01/05/25 74.00 6,876.56

N@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-512116347309-UPI

01/05/25 UPI-SURESH

K-WLPOS.2644345A@KVB-KVBL0001

0000512194273106 01/05/25 180.00 6,696.56

763-512194273106-UPI

01/05/25 UPI-GEETHA SWEETS AND

BA-PAYTMQR5CXJJR@P

0000512166984582 01/05/25 35.00 6,661.56
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TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-512166984582-UPI

02/05/25 UPI-TENDER TOWN

POLLACHI-VYAPAR.17320462

0000548830119369 02/05/25 15.00 6,646.56

0098@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-548830119369-U

PI

02/05/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000548858725969 02/05/25 20.00 6,626.56

ESB0YBLUPI-548858725969-UPI

03/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000548945245923 03/05/25 30.00 6,596.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-548945245923-UPI

04/05/25 UPI-TEA TOWN

CHENNAI-PAYTMQRYZMPZASYDT@P

0000512437123526 04/05/25 118.00 6,478.56

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-512437123526-UPI

04/05/25 UPI-TWO

WHEELER2-Q022083796@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000512484353286 04/05/25 70.00 6,408.56

UPI-512484353286-UPI

04/05/25 UPI-SWIGGY

LIMITED-SWIGGYINSTAMART1ONLIN

0000512480866314 04/05/25 135.00 6,273.56

E.GPAY@OKPAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-51248086631

4-UPI

04/05/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA

DIGITAL-GPAYONLINEPAREF

0000538192441245 04/05/25 135.00 6,408.56

UNDS@AXISBANK-UTIB0000553-538192441245-U

PI

04/05/25 UPI-SWIGGY

LIMITED-SWIGGYINSTAMART1ONLIN

0000512479679328 04/05/25 139.00 6,269.56

E.GPAY@OKPAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-51247967932

8-UPI

05/05/25 UPI-MCH

COMMERZONE-Q473644218@YBL-YESB0

0000549148837651 05/05/25 70.00 6,199.56

YBLUPI-549148837651-UPI
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05/05/25 50400353083171- RD INSTALLMENT-MAY 2025 000000000000000 05/05/25 1,000.00 5,199.56

06/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000549238872510 06/05/25 50.00 5,149.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-549238872510-UPI

06/05/25 UPI-PANDIMEENAL-PAYTM.S1D2W3D@PTY-YESB0M 0000549211367569 06/05/25 112.00 5,037.56

CHUPI-549211367569-UPI

06/05/25 UPI-SAMBATH

PRAKASH-PAYTM.S18WPHX@PTY-YE

0000512670838899 06/05/25 130.00 4,907.56

SB0MCHUPI-512670838899-UPI

07/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS1T@P

0000512746833201 07/05/25 84.00 4,823.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-512746833201-UPI

07/05/25 UPI-SARATH FUELS-PAYTMQR281005050101Y609 0000512719044817 07/05/25 100.00 4,723.56

LSEKVMUA@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-512719044817-

UPI

07/05/25 UPI-PANNEERDAS-GPAY-11252086065@OKBIZAXI 0000512731046284 07/05/25 20.00 4,703.56

S-UTIB0000553-512731046284-UPI

07/05/25 UPI-SARASWATHI COOL

BAR-PAYTMQR5WGUY7@PT

0000512737876196 07/05/25 10.00 4,693.56

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-512737876196-UPI

07/05/25 UPI-SUDAR

RESTAURANT-PAYTM-80939570@PTYS

0000549336502833 07/05/25 410.00 4,283.56

-YESB0PTMUPI-549336502833-UPI

07/05/25 UPI-SARASWATHI COOL

BAR-PAYTMQR5WGUY7@PT

0000512787988008 07/05/25 10.00 4,273.56

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-512787988008-UPI

08/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000549433503161 08/05/25 30.00 4,243.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-549433503161-UPI

08/05/25 UPI-MALAR

AGENCIES-PAYTMQR1RA168N2RE@PAY

0000549460317962 08/05/25 100.00 4,143.56

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-549460317962-UPI
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SUBRAMANIA SUVAMI KOVIL SOUTH

STREET AARUMUGANERI ARUMUGANERI

THOOTHUKKUDI 628202

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2025 To : 30/06/2025

Account Branch : POONAMALLEE
Address : 27 A,1 ST FLR,TRUNK ROAD,

POONAMALLEE
CHENNAI

City : CHENNAI 600056
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : MUTHUSELVAM20220@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 213072127
Account No : 50100568052230 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/11/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000750 MICR : 600240024
Branch Code : 750
Account Type : INSTANT SAVING SALARY PREMIUM(161)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



08/05/25 UPI-VARASIDHI VINAYAGA F-VYAPAR.17296256 0000549400914985 08/05/25 150.00 3,993.56

6509@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-549400914985-U

PI

08/05/25 UPI-SARINASYSTEMSSOLUTIO-SARINASYSTEMSSO 0000549405539971 08/05/25 150.00 3,843.56

LUTION@OKICICI-BARB0DBTNAM-549405539971-

UPI

11/05/25 UPI-NOZZLE 6-Q010246366@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000549710910207 11/05/25 200.00 3,643.56

549710910207-UPI

11/05/25 UPI-PRAKASH CHRISTOFER -Q413696737@YBL- 0000549755131863 11/05/25 270.00 3,373.56

YESB0YBLUPI-549755131863-UPI

12/05/25 UPI-THANGATURAI

D-Q930177793@YBL-YESB0Y

0000549855172260 12/05/25 20.00 3,353.56

BLUPI-549855172260-UPI

12/05/25 UPI-MUTHUYOGESH2002OKICI-MUTHUYOGESH2002 0000549873396627 12/05/25 500.00 2,853.56

@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-549873396627-UPI

12/05/25 UPI-TENDER TOWN

POLLACHI-VYAPAR.17320462

0000513273113919 12/05/25 20.00 2,833.56

0098@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-513273113919-U

PI

12/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000513217932051 13/05/25 15.00 2,818.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-513217932051-UPI

13/05/25 UPI-JULIEAISHU641OKICICI-JULIEAISHU641@O 0000513347242311 13/05/25 42.00 2,776.56

KICICI-BARB0WIMNAG-513347242311-UPI

13/05/25 UPI-VIJAYALAKSHMI

N-PAYTMQR6BZO5B@PTYS-Y

0000513345180300 13/05/25 45.00 2,731.56

ESB0PTMUPI-513345180300-UPI

13/05/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000513354197579 13/05/25 20.00 2,711.56

I-513354197579-UPI

14/05/25 UPI-MCH

COMMERZONE-Q473644218@YBL-YESB0

0000550008553524 14/05/25 35.00 2,676.56
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YBLUPI-550008553524-UPI

14/05/25 UPI-SRI IYYAPPAN TIFFIN -GPAY-1124086666 0000550088747356 14/05/25 40.00 2,636.56

5@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-550088747356-UPI

14/05/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000550075345132 14/05/25 20.00 2,616.56

I-550075345132-UPI

15/05/25 UPI-SUDAR

RESTAURANT-PAYTM-80939570@PTYS

0000513539910474 15/05/25 184.00 2,432.56

-YESB0PTMUPI-513539910474-UPI

15/05/25 UPI-SARASWATHI COOL

BAR-PAYTMQR5WGUY7@PT

0000513527516759 15/05/25 10.00 2,422.56

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-513527516759-UPI

16/05/25 UPI-VALASU

CAFE-PAYTMQR281005050101WWTKC

0000513636617688 16/05/25 30.00 2,392.56

F6DCMTU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-513636617688-U

PI

16/05/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000513688770752 16/05/25 15.00 2,377.56

I-513688770752-UPI

17/05/25 UPI-MRV

EVOLUTIONS-VYAPAR.172721103648@H

0000550350212135 17/05/25 100.00 2,277.56

DFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-550350212135-UPI

17/05/25 UPI-MYJIO-MYJIO.EASEBUZZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000550381810408 17/05/25 349.00 1,928.56

ERUPI-550381810408-PAY

19/05/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000513969472407 19/05/25 15.00 1,913.56

I-513969472407-UPI

20/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000514023074003 20/05/25 60.00 1,853.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-514023074003-UPI

20/05/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000550689327369 20/05/25 140.00 1,713.56
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I-550689327369-UPI

21/05/25 UPI-ANJANA

BIRIYANI-PAYTM.S14AZC8@PTY-YE

0000550721842391 21/05/25 360.00 1,353.56

SB0MCHUPI-550721842391-UPI

21/05/25 UPI-SAI DHAYA

BHAVAN-PAYTMQR6F5AKP@PTYS-

0000550708788344 21/05/25 30.00 1,323.56

YESB0PTMUPI-550708788344-UPI

21/05/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q813819070@YBL-Y

0000550758983946 21/05/25 20.00 1,303.56

ESB0YBLUPI-550758983946-UPI

22/05/25 UPI-SWIGGY

LIMITED-SWIGGY1ONLINE.GPAY@OK

0000514255063828 22/05/25 494.00 809.56

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-514255063828-UPI

23/05/25 UPI-SARASWATHY

A-Q604809375@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000514380621784 23/05/25 20.00 789.56

UPI-514380621784-SENT USING PAYTM U

23/05/25 UPI-ADAM BASHA SHAINA-BAJAJPAY.6879729.1 0000514351994801 23/05/25 40.00 749.56

Q0QYFWX@INDUS-INDB0MERCHA-514351994801-U

PI

23/05/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000550929918041 23/05/25 55.00 694.56

ESB0YBLUPI-550929918041-UPI

23/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000514386611631 23/05/25 45.00 649.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-514386611631-SENT USING P

AYTM U

23/05/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1FDZMI@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000550928312698 23/05/25 60.00 589.56

I-550928312698-UPI

24/05/25 UPI-MANTHIRA MOORTHY

C-SARAVANA.CSARA-2@

0000551054275211 24/05/25 500.00 89.56

OKHDFCBANK-IOBA0002411-551054275211-UPI
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25/05/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKAXIS-IOBA00022 0000514519588460 25/05/25 500.00 589.56

88-514519588460-UPI

26/05/25 UPI-SIRISHA

R-PAYTMQR638WTA@PTYS-YESB0PT

0000514606586929 26/05/25 35.00 554.56

MUPI-514606586929-SENT USING PAYTM U

27/05/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q813819070@YBL-Y

0000551302044554 27/05/25 55.00 499.56

ESB0YBLUPI-551302044554-UPI

28/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000551415459228 28/05/25 50.00 449.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-551415459228-UPI

28/05/25 UPI-SARATH FUELS-PAYTMQR281005050101Y609 0000551411572143 28/05/25 100.00 349.56

LSEKVMUA@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-551411572143-

UPI

28/05/25 UPI-G DEVA

AGENCY-PAYTMQR13Q66K@PAYTM-YE

0000551455079710 28/05/25 10.00 339.56

SB0PTMUPI-551455079710-UPI

28/05/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000514866004755 28/05/25 75.00 264.56

ESB0YBLUPI-514866004755-UPI

28/05/25 UPI-SAI DHAYA

BHAVAN-PAYTMQR6F5AKP@PTYS-

0000514897423034 28/05/25 40.00 224.56

YESB0PTMUPI-514897423034-UPI

29/05/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000514900018238 29/05/25 75.00 149.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-514900018238-UPI

29/05/25 UPI-G DEVA

AGENCY-PAYTMQR13Q66K@PAYTM-YE

0000514948423006 29/05/25 21.00 128.56

SB0PTMUPI-514948423006-UPI

30/05/25 UPI-SARATH FUELS-PAYTMQR281005050101Y609 0000515034084814 30/05/25 100.00 28.56

LSEKVMUA@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-515034084814-

UPI
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30/05/25 NEFT CR-CHAS0INBX02-R1 RCM GLOBAL

PRIVAT

CHASN52025053098 30/05/25 35,071.00 35,099.56

E LIMITED-MUTHUSELVAM

E-CHASN52025053098

366573

366573 SALARY MAY25

30/05/25 UPI-MUTHUKRIZ941OKICICI-MUTHUKRIZ94-1@OK 0000551679027428 30/05/25 29,000.00 6,099.56

ICICI-ICIC0002707-551679027428-UPI

30/05/25 UPI-SAI DHAYA

BHAVAN-PAYTMQR6F5AKP@PTYS-

0000551648341862 30/05/25 150.00 5,949.56

YESB0PTMUPI-551648341862-UPI

31/05/25 UPI-PANNEERDAS-GPAY-11252086065@OKBIZAXI 0000551790447784 31/05/25 47.00 5,902.56

S-UTIB0000553-551790447784-UPI

31/05/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA

DIGITAL-GOOG-PAYMENTS@A

0000624523421515 31/05/25 21.00 5,923.56

XISBANK-UTIB0000553-624523421515-UPI

01/06/25 UPI-TEA TOWN

CHENNAI-PAYTMQRYZMPZASYDT@P

0000515274229326 01/06/25 24.00 5,899.56

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-515274229326-UPI

01/06/25 UPI-MEENAMBAKKAM

REALITY-VYAPAR.17081118

0000515291709491 01/06/25 20.00 5,879.56

5964@HDFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-515291709491-U

PI

01/06/25 UPI-MUTHUYOGESH

ESAKKIMU-MUTHUYOGESH2002

0000515201175580 01/06/25 300.00 6,179.56

@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-515201175580-UPI

01/06/25 UPI-THAMAYANTHI

ANANTHAN-Q380752536@YBL-

0000515225567556 01/06/25 80.00 6,099.56

YESB0YBLUPI-515225567556-UPI

01/06/25 UPI-K

DHANASEKAR-Q064773980@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000515292270611 01/06/25 140.00 5,959.56

UPI-515292270611-UPI

02/06/25 UPI-MCH 0000551902718689 02/06/25 35.00 5,924.56
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COMMERZONE-Q473644218@YBL-YESB0

YBLUPI-551902718689-UPI

02/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000551937256457 02/06/25 20.00 5,904.56

ESB0YBLUPI-551937256457-UPI

03/06/25 UPI-BALASUBRAMANIAN

AUTO-PAYTM-14724942@

0000552030553586 03/06/25 200.00 5,704.56

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-552030553586-UPI

03/06/25 UPI-K VALLI-Q841896129@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000552057157101 03/06/25 40.00 5,664.56

552057157101-UPI

04/06/25 UPI-VIJAYA COOL

BAR-PAYTMQR6CNT6C@PTYS-Y

0000515588918255 04/06/25 124.00 5,540.56

ESB0PTMUPI-515588918255-UPI

04/06/25 UPI-SRI MAHALAKSHMI

MILK-Q409114857@YBL-

0000515557627419 04/06/25 10.00 5,530.56

YESB0YBLUPI-515557627419-UPI

04/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000515556676500 04/06/25 80.00 5,450.56

ESB0YBLUPI-515556676500-UPI

05/06/25 UPI-NEW SENTHIL SWEETS -9884449933@OKBI 0000552215003603 05/06/25 40.00 5,410.56

ZAXIS-UTIB0000553-552215003603-UPI

05/06/25 UPI-MR

CHANDRU-CHANDRUAPPU9912@OKAXIS-ID

0000552284824989 05/06/25 250.00 5,160.56

IB000C056-552284824989-UPI

05/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000552226944630 05/06/25 20.00 5,140.56

ESB0YBLUPI-552226944630-UPI

05/06/25 UPI-SAI DHAYA

BHAVAN-PAYTMQR6F5AKP@PTYS-

0000552240828877 05/06/25 55.00 5,085.56

YESB0PTMUPI-552240828877-UPI

05/06/25 50400353083171- RD INSTALLMENT-JUN 2025 000000000000000 05/06/25 1,000.00 4,085.56

06/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE 0000552326743733 06/06/25 30.00 4,055.56
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-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-552326743733-UPI

06/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q813819070@YBL-Y

0000552378084697 06/06/25 65.00 3,990.56

ESB0YBLUPI-552378084697-UPI

06/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000515733607198 06/06/25 20.00 3,970.56

ESB0YBLUPI-515733607198-UPI

07/06/25 UPI-KARUPPAIYAN

P-PAYTMQR6BQ771@PTYS-YES

0000515815514252 07/06/25 60.00 3,910.56

B0PTMUPI-515815514252-UPI

07/06/25 UPI-KALAYARASI

V-PAYTMQR67BHTI@PTYS-YESB

0000515893445304 07/06/25 100.00 3,810.56

0PTMUPI-515893445304-UPI

07/06/25 UPI-CINEPOLIS INDIA PRIV-AMZNPLCIN000428 0000515816281350 07/06/25 100.00 3,710.56

@RAPL-RATN000RAPL-515816281350-UPI

08/06/25 UPI-TEA TOWN

CHENNAI-PAYTMQRYZMPZASYDT@P

0000515911686366 08/06/25 30.00 3,680.56

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-515911686366-UPI

08/06/25 UPI-P

BHAVANI-Q765319543@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI

0000515999492304 08/06/25 40.00 3,640.56

-515999492304-UPI

08/06/25 UPI-BALACHANDER-Q314253971@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000552549721468 08/06/25 80.00 3,560.56

PI-552549721468-UPI

08/06/25 UPI-DHAKSHINAMURTHY

P-PAYTMQR28100505010

0000552548719980 08/06/25 155.00 3,405.56

11BNTUS1I17P9@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-55254871

9980-UPI

09/06/25 UPI-SARASWATHY

A-Q516255454@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000552666145119 09/06/25 64.00 3,341.56

UPI-552666145119-UPI

10/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE 0000516108910916 10/06/25 30.00 3,311.56
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Account Branch : POONAMALLEE
Address : 27 A,1 ST FLR,TRUNK ROAD,
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*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
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State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-516108910916-UPI

10/06/25 UPI-PANDIMEENAL-PAYTM.S1D2W3D@PTY-YESB0M 0000516186926686 10/06/25 36.00 3,275.56

CHUPI-516186926686-UPI

10/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000516183972178 10/06/25 20.00 3,255.56

ESB0YBLUPI-516183972178-UPI

10/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000516198766749 10/06/25 20.00 3,235.56

ESB0YBLUPI-516198766749-UPI

11/06/25 UPI-G DEVA

AGENCY-PAYTMQR13Q66K@PAYTM-YE

0000516276780512 11/06/25 10.00 3,225.56

SB0PTMUPI-516276780512-UPI

12/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000552944186668 12/06/25 125.00 3,100.56

ESB0YBLUPI-552944186668-UPI

12/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000552964491361 12/06/25 30.00 3,070.56

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-552964491361-UPI

12/06/25 UPI-SUDHARSAN

P-SUDHARSHANSD007-1@OKAXI

0000516395500952 13/06/25 100.00 2,970.56

S-KKBK0008486-516395500952-UPI

13/06/25 UPI-SARATH

FUELS-PAYTMQR5VOOI6@PTYS-YESB

0000553035892961 13/06/25 100.00 2,870.56

0PTMUPI-553035892961-UPI

13/06/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA

SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC

0000516482602254 13/06/25 240.90 2,629.66

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-516482602254-UPI

13/06/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA

DIGITAL-GOOG-PAYMENTS@A

0000229741451645 13/06/25 10.00 2,639.66

XISBANK-UTIB0000553-229741451645-UPI

13/06/25 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA 0000229727541645 13/06/25 22.00 2,661.66

Page No .: 15

MR MUTHUSELVAM E

12

SUBRAMANIA SUVAMI KOVIL SOUTH

STREET AARUMUGANERI ARUMUGANERI

THOOTHUKKUDI 628202

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2025 To : 30/06/2025

Account Branch : POONAMALLEE
Address : 27 A,1 ST FLR,TRUNK ROAD,

POONAMALLEE
CHENNAI

City : CHENNAI 600056
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : MUTHUSELVAM20220@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 213072127
Account No : 50100568052230 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/11/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000750 MICR : 600240024
Branch Code : 750
Account Type : INSTANT SAVING SALARY PREMIUM(161)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



DIGITAL-GOOG-PAYMENTS@A

XISBANK-UTIB0000553-229727541645-UPI

13/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q813819070@YBL-Y

0000516405722590 13/06/25 70.00 2,591.66

ESB0YBLUPI-516405722590-UPI

14/06/25 UPI-PANDIMEENAL-PAYTM.S1D2W3D@PTY-YESB0M 0000516590846233 14/06/25 36.00 2,555.66

CHUPI-516590846233-UPI

14/06/25 UPI-SRI MAHALAKSHMI

MILK-Q409114857@YBL-

0000516554048416 14/06/25 16.00 2,539.66

YESB0YBLUPI-516554048416-UPI

14/06/25 UPI-SARATH

FUELS-PAYTMQR12GSUG@PAYTM-YES

0000516564095064 14/06/25 200.00 2,339.66

B0PTMUPI-516564095064-UPI

15/06/25 UPI-SUDHAKAR

M-KALA9962110753@OKAXIS-TMB

0000553260860757 15/06/25 80.00 2,259.66

L0000454-553260860757-UPI

16/06/25 UPI-SURESH D-7502011664-2@YBL-IOBA00019 0000516735112672 16/06/25 90.00 2,169.66

56-516735112672-UPI

16/06/25 UPI-SAI DHAYA

BHAVAN-PAYTMQR6F5AKP@PTYS-

0000516793936856 16/06/25 70.00 2,099.66

YESB0PTMUPI-516793936856-UPI

18/06/25 UPI-D JACQULIN

MARY-JACQULIN14MARY-4@OKA

0000553548613783 18/06/25 100.00 1,999.66

XIS-UTIB0004841-553548613783-UPI

18/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000553524753274 18/06/25 20.00 1,979.66

ESB0YBLUPI-553524753274-UPI

18/06/25 UPI-AYYANAR TEA

STALL-PAYTMQR5JX3XQ@PTYS

0000553582968077 18/06/25 25.00 1,954.66

-YESB0PTMUPI-553582968077-UPI

19/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000553614573157 19/06/25 100.00 1,854.66

Page No .: 16

MR MUTHUSELVAM E

12

SUBRAMANIA SUVAMI KOVIL SOUTH

STREET AARUMUGANERI ARUMUGANERI

THOOTHUKKUDI 628202

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2025 To : 30/06/2025

Account Branch : POONAMALLEE
Address : 27 A,1 ST FLR,TRUNK ROAD,

POONAMALLEE
CHENNAI

City : CHENNAI 600056
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : MUTHUSELVAM20220@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 213072127
Account No : 50100568052230 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/11/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000750 MICR : 600240024
Branch Code : 750
Account Type : INSTANT SAVING SALARY PREMIUM(161)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



TY-YESB0MCHUPI-553614573157-UPI

19/06/25 UPI-PANNEERDAS-GPAY-11252086065@OKBIZAXI 0000553623077886 19/06/25 27.00 1,827.66

S-UTIB0000553-553623077886-UPI

19/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000517075017725 19/06/25 105.00 1,722.66

ESB0YBLUPI-517075017725-UPI

20/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000517108847392 20/06/25 30.00 1,692.66

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-517108847392-UPI

20/06/25 UPI-KANHAIYA

KUMAR-PANDITRAJEEV9080@AXL-

0000517131836556 20/06/25 100.00 1,592.66

UTIB0001504-517131836556-UPI

20/06/25 UPI-PANNEERDAS-GPAY-11252086065@OKBIZAXI 0000517156444151 20/06/25 20.00 1,572.66

S-UTIB0000553-517156444151-UPI

20/06/25 UPI-SS

CAFE-PAYTM.S1DNFKN@PTY-YESB0MCHUP

0000517185797245 20/06/25 55.00 1,517.66

I-517185797245-UPI

20/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS25@P

0000517182198178 21/06/25 30.00 1,487.66

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-517182198178-UPI

21/06/25 UPI-MS AVM

FUELS-PAYTMQR12HQQ3@PAYTM-YES

0000553835619404 21/06/25 200.00 1,287.66

B0PTMUPI-553835619404-UPI

21/06/25 UPI-JEYSEL

SURAJ-PAYTMQR5GFVMZ@PTYS-YESB

0000553894368299 21/06/25 200.00 1,087.66

0PTMUPI-553894368299-UPI

21/06/25 UPI-JEYSEL

SURAJ-PAYTMQR5GFVMZ@PTYS-YESB

0000553856961983 21/06/25 500.00 587.66

0PTMUPI-553856961983-UPI

21/06/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKSBI-IOBA000228 0000553834557391 21/06/25 500.00 87.66

8-553834557391-UPI

22/06/25 UPI-PAVITHRA 0000106898722837 22/06/25 500.00 587.66
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WILLIAM-P7603674-2@OKHDFCBA

NK-HDFC0000795-106898722837-UPI

22/06/25 UPI-MANI G-Q446939324@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-5 0000517323443743 22/06/25 75.00 512.66

17323443743-UPI

23/06/25 UPI-SARASWATHY

A-Q604809375@YBL-YESB0YBL

0000517467472824 23/06/25 10.00 502.66

UPI-517467472824-UPI

23/06/25 UPI-SJB AND CB

COMMERZON-PAYTM.D19883850

0000517448485442 23/06/25 58.00 444.66

768@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI-517448485442-UPI

23/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000517442785358 23/06/25 20.00 424.66

ESB0YBLUPI-517442785358-UPI

23/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000554051012864 23/06/25 10.00 414.66

ESB0YBLUPI-554051012864-UPI

24/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS1T@P

0000554130511664 24/06/25 30.00 384.66

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-554130511664-UPI

24/06/25 UPI-MYJIO-MYJIO.EASEBUZZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000554151615067 24/06/25 29.00 355.66

ERUPI-554151615067-PAY

24/06/25 UPI-METRO

PETROLEUM-PAYTMQR64EBL7@PTYS-Y

0000554189819705 24/06/25 100.00 255.66

ESB0PTMUPI-554189819705-UPI

24/06/25 UPI-SARASWATHI COOL

BAR-PAYTMQR5WGUY7@PT

0000554163149990 24/06/25 10.00 245.66

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-554163149990-UPI

24/06/25 UPI-MR U SANKAR RAJ-Q847311133@YBL-YESB0 0000554199243333 24/06/25 16.00 229.66

YBLUPI-554199243333-UPI

24/06/25 UPI-SJB AND CB

COMMERZON-PAYTM.D19883850

0000554119142247 24/06/25 62.00 167.66

768@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI-554119142247-UPI
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25/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000517698124168 25/06/25 25.00 142.66

ESB0YBLUPI-517698124168-UPI

26/06/25 UPI-PANDIMEENAL-PAYTM.S1D2W3D@PTY-YESB0M 0000517768353887 26/06/25 64.00 78.66

CHUPI-517768353887-UPI

26/06/25 UPI-PANDIMEENAL-PAYTM.S1D2W3D@PTY-YESB0M 0000517755733710 26/06/25 25.00 53.66

CHUPI-517755733710-UPI

26/06/25 UPI-ASHOK BALAMURUGAN

M-Q855723857@YBL-Y

0000517715382161 26/06/25 45.00 8.66

ESB0YBLUPI-517715382161-UPI

27/06/25 UPI-PAVITHRA

WILLIAM-9092099179@PTHDFC-H

0000517849640549 27/06/25 300.00 308.66

DFC0000795-517849640549-SENT USING PAYTM

U

27/06/25 UPI-TEA WHEELER PRIVATE

-PAYTM.S15TS1T@P

0000554402001758 27/06/25 30.00 278.66

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-554402001758-UPI

27/06/25 UPI-CHOYIS SNACKS

BAR-PAYTMQR64URJT@PTYS

0000554450112337 27/06/25 57.00 221.66

-YESB0PTMUPI-554450112337-UPI

27/06/25 UPI-HU SREERAM

AGENCY-PAYTMQR6C138G@PTYS

0000554464003943 27/06/25 150.00 71.66

-YESB0PTMUPI-554464003943-UPI

28/06/25 UPI-SRI ABIRRAAMI

BHAVAN-PAYTMQR68K80V@P

0000517909815889 28/06/25 60.00 11.66

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-517909815889-UPI

29/06/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKAXIS-IOBA00022 0000554641347776 29/06/25 100.00 111.66

88-554641347776-UPI

29/06/25 UPI-W BAVITHRA-P7603674@OKAXIS-IOBA00022 0000554612351634 29/06/25 900.00 1,011.66

88-554612351634-UPI

29/06/25 UPI-SUYAMBULINGAM

PROVIS-PAYTM-52654721@

0000518064057594 29/06/25 87.00 924.66
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PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-518064057594-UPI

29/06/25 UPI-JINNA CHICKEN-GPAY-11243777748@OKBIZ 0000518097465246 29/06/25 220.00 704.66

AXIS-UTIB0000553-518097465246-UPI

29/06/25 UPI-PAVITHRA WILLIAM-9092099179@IKWIK-HD 0000518097776343 29/06/25 200.00 504.66

FC0000795-518097776343-UPI

30/06/25 NEFT CR-CHAS0INBX02-R1 RCM GLOBAL

PRIVAT

CHASN52025063000 30/06/25 38,071.00 38,575.66

E LIMITED-MUTHUSELVAM

E-CHASN52025063000

065551

065551 SALARY JUN25

30/06/25 UPI-MRV

EVOLUTIONS-VYAPAR.172721103648@H

0000554711514680 30/06/25 100.00 38,475.66

DFCBANK-HDFC0MERUPI-554711514680-UPI

30/06/25 UPI-MUTHUYOGESH2002OKICI-MUTHUYOGESH2002 0000518139599655 30/06/25 500.00 37,975.66

@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-518139599655-UPI

30/06/25 UPI-MYJIO-MYJIO.EASEBUZZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC0M 0000554714710726 30/06/25 859.00 37,116.66

ERUPI-554714710726-PAY

30/06/25 UPI-MCH

COMMERZONE-Q473644218@YBL-YESB0

0000554740520643 30/06/25 80.00 37,036.66

YBLUPI-554740520643-UPI

30/06/25 UPI-MUTHUKRIZ941OKICICI-MUTHUKRIZ94-1@OK 0000554775025593 30/06/25 29,000.00 8,036.66

ICICI-ICIC0002707-554775025593-UPI

01/07/25 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2025 000000000000000 30/06/25 16.00 8,052.66

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

2,936.56 199 21 118,016.90 123,133.00 8,052.66

Generated On: 28-Jul-2025 17:14 Generated By: 213072127 Requesting Branch Code: NET
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12

SUBRAMANIA SUVAMI KOVIL SOUTH

STREET AARUMUGANERI ARUMUGANERI

THOOTHUKKUDI 628202

TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2025 To : 30/06/2025

Account Branch : POONAMALLEE
Address : 27 A,1 ST FLR,TRUNK ROAD,

POONAMALLEE
CHENNAI

City : CHENNAI 600056
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : MUTHUSELVAM20220@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 213072127
Account No : 50100568052230 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/11/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000750 MICR : 600240024
Branch Code : 750
Account Type : INSTANT SAVING SALARY PREMIUM(161)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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STREET AARUMUGANERI ARUMUGANERI

THOOTHUKKUDI 628202

TAMIL NADU INDIA
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Statement of accountFrom : 01/04/2025 To : 30/06/2025

Account Branch : POONAMALLEE
Address : 27 A,1 ST FLR,TRUNK ROAD,

POONAMALLEE
CHENNAI

City : CHENNAI 600056
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : MUTHUSELVAM20220@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 213072127
Account No : 50100568052230 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 14/11/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000750 MICR : 600240024
Branch Code : 750
Account Type : INSTANT SAVING SALARY PREMIUM(161)

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


